
Hillside Other Theft WORPLE ROAD theft of victims parcel from 
communal area of building 

28/10/2023 
15:19:00 

28/10/2023 
19:00:00 

Hillside Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

GLENDALE DRIVE suspect has entered via rear 
ground floor kitchen door and 
taken items shown 

01/11/2023 
10:44:00 

01/11/2023 
10:44:00 

Hillside Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

WIMBLEDON HILL 
ROAD 

The victim had their vehicle 
broken into and their bag stolen 
from inside. 

03/11/2023 
20:30:00 

03/11/2023 
20:45:00 

Hillside Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

RIDGWAY by suspect forcing lock on van 
and taking property listed 

06/11/2023 
13:00:00 

  

Hillside Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

WORPLE ROAD theft of victims parcel from 
communal area of building 

28/10/2023 
15:19:00 

28/10/2023 
19:00:00 

Hillside Theft From Motor 
vehilce 

COURTHOPE 
VILLAS 

ATTEMPTED THEFT FROM 
VEHICLE 

08/11/2023 
02:35:00 

08/11/2023 
02:40:00 

Hillside Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

DARLASTON ROAD Suspect unknown has stolen 
Ford fiesta without keys 

22/11/2023 
18:30:00 

23/11/2023 
08:00:00 

Hillside Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

MIDMOOR ROAD Distraction burglary 23/11/2023 
16:00:00 

23/11/2023 
16:29:00 

Hillside Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

RIDGWAY PLACE suspect has entered into address 
and stolen £550 cash 

26/11/2023 
19:26:00 

26/11/2023 
19:26:00 

Hillside Other Theft ALEXANDRA ROAD VICTIM REPORTING THEFT OF 
BICYCLE 

21/11/2023 
08:30:00 

21/11/2023 
18:40:00 

Hillside Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

ALEXANDRA ROAD VICTIM REPORTING THEFT OF 
BICYCLE 

21/11/2023 
08:30:00 

21/11/2023 
18:40:00 

 


