Hillside	Other Theft	WORPLE ROAD	theft of victims parcel from communal area of building	28/10/2023 15:19:00	28/10/2023 19:00:00
Hillside	Burglary in a Dwelling	GLENDALE DRIVE	suspect has entered via rear ground floor kitchen door and taken items shown	01/11/2023 10:44:00	01/11/2023 10:44:00
Hillside	Theft From Motor vehicle	WIMBLEDON HILL ROAD	The victim had their vehicle broken into and their bag stolen from inside.	03/11/2023 20:30:00	03/11/2023 20:45:00
Hillside	Theft From Motor vehicle	RIDGWAY	by suspect forcing lock on van and taking property listed	06/11/2023 13:00:00	
Hillside	Burglary in a Dwelling	WORPLE ROAD	theft of victims parcel from communal area of building	28/10/2023 15:19:00	28/10/2023 19:00:00
Hillside	Theft From Motor vehilce	COURTHOPE VILLAS	ATTEMPTED THEFT FROM VEHICLE	08/11/2023 02:35:00	08/11/2023 02:40:00
Hillside	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	DARLASTON ROAD	Suspect unknown has stolen Ford fiesta without keys	22/11/2023 18:30:00	23/11/2023 08:00:00
Hillside	Burglary in a Dwelling	MIDMOOR ROAD	Distraction burglary	23/11/2023 16:00:00	23/11/2023 16:29:00
Hillside	Burglary in a Dwelling	RIDGWAY PLACE	suspect has entered into address and stolen £550 cash	26/11/2023 19:26:00	26/11/2023 19:26:00
Hillside	Other Theft	ALEXANDRA ROAD	VICTIM REPORTING THEFT OF BICYCLE	21/11/2023 08:30:00	21/11/2023 18:40:00
Hillside	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	ALEXANDRA ROAD	VICTIM REPORTING THEFT OF BICYCLE	21/11/2023 08:30:00	21/11/2023 18:40:00